T
D
A
T
A
S
H
E

0.05 mm
0.025 mm
Order example
DKV 60; 4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL/RS 422; 6-channel; Measuring drum ‘O’ ring surface; EPDM, Highly abrasion-resistant
DKV 60; 4.5 … 5.5 V, TTL/RS 422; 6-channel; Measuring drum knurled surface
DKV 60; 10 … 30 V, HTL/push-pull; 6-channel; Measuring drum knurled surface
DKV 60; 10 … 30 V, HTL/push-pull; 6-channel; Measuring drum ‘O’ ring surface; EPDM, Highly abrasion-resistant
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
6
DKV 60 incremental measuring wheel encoder
SICK-STEGMANN
Cable outlet
Protection rating up to IP 65
Electrical interfaces
TTL and HTL
Max. deflection
Max. deflection Y = 3 mm
Max. deflection X = ± 10°
Working position/force
Working position/
force = 2 … 5 mm
(5 … 10 N)
Number of lines
1 up to 2,048
Incremental Encoder
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
7SICK-STEGMANN
Accessories Connection systems DKV 60
Dimensional drawings and order information
Screw-in system M23, 12-pin
6 027 538
Part no.
DOS-2312-G
Type
STE-2312-G
Type
12
Contacts
12
Contacts
6 027 537
Part no.
2 030 685
DOL-2312-G02MLA3
DOL-2312-G07MLA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2 030 682
Part no.
2.0 m
7.0 m
2 030 688DOL-2312-G10MLA3 12 10.0 m
2 030 692DOL-2312-G15MLA3 12 15.0 m
2 030 6952DOL-2312-G20MLA3 12 20.0 m
2 030 6992DOL-2312-G25MLA3 12 25.0 m
2 030 7022DOL-2312-G30MLA3 12 30.0 m
Cable length
6 027 529
Part no.
LTG-2308-MWENC
Type
8
Wires
6 027 530
Part no.
LTG-2411-MW